BREAKFAST

KSK Porridge with Honey, Greek Yoghurt & Berries

Fresh Seasonal Fruit bowl, Honey and Greek Yoghurt

Granola with Greek Yoghurt and Fresh Berries

American Style Pancakes with Greek Yoghurt, Honey and Fresh
Berries or Banana

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Bacon and Egg Burger with Avocado and Tomato Salsa
Kensington Square Kitchen English Breakfast

Eggs any style, Sausage, Bacon, Mushrooms, Tomatoes and Toast)
Scrambled Eggs with Smoked Salmon on toasted Sourdough
Boiled Eggs and Soldiers (Buttered white toast fingers)

Eggs any style, on toasted Sourdough

New York Breakfast

(Toasted Bagel, Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese and Red Onion)
Toasted Sourdough/Granary/White bread with Marmalade, Jam,

Honey or Marmite

EXTRAS
Grilled Tomatoes, Avocado, Mushrooms, Baked Beans,
Sausage, Smoked Bacon

Smoked Salmon

BREAKFAST DRINKS

Bloody Mary

Bucks Fizz

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Plus Matcha Tea (Green Tea Powder)

Homemade Mixed Berry or Banana Smoothie

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50

£5.50
£6.50
£11

£9.50
£6.50
£6.50
£9.50

£2.50

£2.50
£4.00

£7
£8
£3.50
£5.50
£4.50



