



BREAKFAST

KSK Porridge with Honey, Greek Yoghurt & Berries	£5.00
Fresh Seasonal Fruit bowl, Honey and Greek Yoghurt	£5.50
Granola with Greek Yoghurt and Fresh Berries	£5.50
American Style Pancakes with Greek Yoghurt, Honey and Fresh	£7.50
Berries or Banana	
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich	£5.50
Bacon and Egg Burger with Avocado and Tomato Salsa	£6.50
Kensington Square Kitchen English Breakfast	£11
Eggs any style, Sausage, Bacon, Mushrooms, Tomatoes and Toast)	
Scrambled Eggs with Smoked Salmon on toasted Sourdough	£9.50
Boiled Eggs and Soldiers (Buttered white toast fingers)	£6.50
Eggs any style, on toasted Sourdough	£6.50
New York Breakfast	£9.50
(Toasted Bagel, Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese and Red Onion)	
Toasted Sourdough/Granary/White bread with Marmalade, Jam,	
Honey or Marmite	£2.50
EXTRAS	
Grilled Tomatoes, Avocado, Mushrooms, Baked Beans,	

Grilled Tomatoes, Avocado, Mushrooms, Baked Beans,	
Sausage, Smoked Bacon	£2.50
Smoked Salmon	£4.00

BREAKFAST DRINKS

Bloody Mary	£7
Bucks Fizz	£8
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£3.50
Plus Matcha Tea (Green Tea Powder)	£5.50
Homemade Mixed Berry or Banana Smoothie	£4.50